FY 2020 SNAP TABLES
(Eﬁective October 1,2019to SeptemEer 30, 2020)
MONTHLY INCOME LIMITS AND MAXIMUM ALLOTMENTS
Net Monthly Income
Gross . (100% of FPL*)
Household | Monthly L2 AT {Adjusted Gross Gross Monthly Income of Others for Separate Hhld of a
Size Income ST Monthly Income: Disabled Elderly & ECE (165% of FPL)
(130% of | Allotments | A oicable to Elderly &
FPL) Disabled (Up 1o $300)
1 $1,354 5285 51,041 $1,718
2 $1,832 $524 $1,410 $2,326
3 $2,311 $750 $1,778 52,933
4 $2,790 $953 $2,146 53,541
5 $3,269 51,131 $2,515 $4,149
6 53,748 $1,358 52,883 54,757
7 54,227 $1,501 $3,251 55,364
8 $4,705 $1,715 $3,620 $5,972
9 $5,184 $1,929 53,989 $6,580
10 $5,663 $2,143 $4,358 57,188
11 $6,142 $2,357 $4,727 57,796
12 $6,621 $2,571 $5,096 58,404
13 57,100 $2,785 $5,465 59,012
14 $7,579 $2,999 $5,834 $9,620
15 $8,058 $3,213 $6,203 $10,228
B ='t|\'lr\dl||ili"mﬂ $479 $214 5369 $608
MINIMUM SNAP ALLOTMENT - $23.00
STANDARD DEDUCTIONS SHELTER DEDUCTIONS
[HALD SIZE] Amount | HHLD SIZE Amount HOUSEHOLD TYPE AMOUNT |
1 $336 4 $357 WITHOUT ELDERLY 5647
2 $336 5 5418 WITH ELDERLY OR DISABLED NO LIMIT
3 $336 6 and UP 5479 HOMELESS HOUSEHOLD $152.06
*** DEPENDENT CARE - NO LIMIT ***
STANDARD UTILITY ALLOWANCES
HHLD SIZE PO!VER WATER SEWER TRASH COOKING FUEL TELEPHONE
1 $97.00 536.00 522.00 $30.00 $30.00 528.00
2 $111.00 $47.00 $27.00 $30.00 $30.00 $28.00
3 $111.00 | $47.00 $27.00 $30.00 $30.00 528.00
4 $111.00 $65.00 522.00 530.00 $60.00 $28.00
5 $132.00 $79.00 $27.00 $30.00 $60.00 $28.00
6 5139.00 $103.00 $27.00 $30.00 $60.00 $28.00
7 $171.00 $126.00 $27.00 $30.00 $90.00 $28.00
8 $194.00 $138.00 $27.00 $30.00 $90.00 528.00
9 $202.00 $157.00 $27.00 $30.00 $90.00 528.00
10 $216.00 $157.00 $27.00 $30.00 $90.00 $28.00
11 $222.00 $162.00 $27.00 $30.00 $90.00 528.00
12 $222.00 $162.00 $27.00 530.00 $90.00 $28.00
For household size thirteen {13) and over, piease use the utility allowance for household size of twelve (12}
Resource Limit for Households - not CE $2,250.00
}  Resource Limit for Households where at least one person is age 60 or older, or is disabled - not CE $3,500.00




